Bus

Bus 863 CaHnkr-lNeTepbypr, ABToBOK3an (Ha6. O6BoaHOro
KaHana, g. 36) - CBupckoe

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Ceupckoe — CaHkT-lleTepbypr, ABTOBOK3an Ceupckoe — CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, ABTOBOK3an
(Hab.06BoaHoro KaHana, 4.36) (Hab.06BoaHoro KaHana, 4.36)
14 stops Monday 07:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:00
Ceupckoe

Wednesday 07:00
JlogeinHoe MNone

Thursday 07:00
a.Ha lWamokwy

Friday 07:00
[omoxuposo
Mawa Saturday 07:00
MoTaHnHO Sunday 07:00
CenunBaHoBoO

Route info
CscbcTpoii Direction: Ceupckoe

Stops: 14
HOwkoBo

Trip Duration: 5 hour 0 min
KucenbHs
MNpunagoxckni
54 km

CuHsaBuUHO, 1

CaHkr-lMeTepbypr, ABToBOK3an (Hab.0O6BogHoro Kanana,
40.36)

KonnuHo

Faruuma

@ OpenStreetMap contribltors

g 9863 — Cankr-MetepBypr, ABToBOK3an (Hab. O6BOAHOTO Bysiiaps
Kanana, g. 36) - Ceupckoe


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-863-2724566443-133820599
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-863-2724566443-133820599
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-863-2724566443-133820599

Direction Route schedule

CaHkr-lMeTepbypr, ABToBOK3an (Hab.0O6BogHoro KaHana, CaHkr-lNeTepbypr, ABToBOK3an (Hab.0O6BogHoro KaHana,
4.36) — Cupckoe 4.36) — Cupckoe
14 stops Monday 17:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:00
CaHkr-lMeTepbypr, ABToBOK3an (Hab.0O6BogHoro KaHana,
A.36) Wednesday 17:00
CuasuHo, 1 Thursday 17:00
54 ku Friday 17:00
Mpunagoxckui

Saturday 17:00
KucenbHs

Sunday 17:00
HOwwkoBo
CACHCTPO Route info

Direction: CaHkt-lNeTepOypr, ABTOBOK3an
CenuBaHoBO (Ha6.06BOgHOrO KaHana, a.36)

Stops: 14
MoTtaHuHO

Trip Duration: 5 hour 0 min
Mawa
[omoxuposo

4. Ha Wamokwy

JTopgenHoe [Mone

Ceupckoe

863 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lodeynoye Pole

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-12-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-863-2724566443-133820599

